The result of each candidate is shown in the column of Result. Marks shown in the
column of result mean pass. ‘R’ means to re appear in the paper/s shown In brackets till
May 2025. RLL means result later for want of lower examination pass resuit. . CS means
candidature suspended for want of Registered No. and Jor non-submission of any other
document.RL Fee means result later for fee defaulter due to non-adjustment of fee

account. !
PAPERS SUBJECT External Internal Total
| Exam., Assessment =~ Marks
B.Lis. 05 Management of Library & Information Centre's g0 20 100
B.Lis, 06 Knowledge Organization: Classification (Practice) 80 20 100
B.Lis, 07  Knowledge Organization: Cataloguing (Practice) 80 20 100
B.Lis. 08 Information Sources & Services 80 20 100
B.Lis, 09 Information and Communication Technology: Practical 80 20 100
Total - 400 100 500

Maximum Marks:- 900 (1* sem. 400+ 2* sem. 500)

i* Division: - 540 & above Marks

RE-APPEAR CANDIDATE/S Chandigarh (U.T.)

21025177 17718000093 ANU JAGEER S5INGH BHOLI H[P-\ﬂ]

21025180 17718000211 HARVINDER KAUR ROSHAN LAL SUNITA DEWI 540 -

21025184 17715000090 BALRAJ KAUR JASBIR SINGH PARVEEN KAUR R[P-V]

21025187 17617000070 DIVYA SHARMA SHAM BABU MITHLESH R[P-V]

, SHARMA SHARMA

21025195 18215000474 PRATIBHA SURESH KUMAR BABLI DEVI Cancelled

21025203 41210004110 GURPREET SINGH JASPAL SINGH KANTA DEVI Cancelled

21025204 17815002047 MANPREET SINGH JASPAL SINGH KANTA DEVI Cancelled

PUNIAB (STATE)

21025217 32170001755 HARMANIOT KAUR DAVINDER JASVINDER 614
SINGH KAUR

21025230 41180002424 GURPREETSINGH SUKHMANDER SWARN KAUR Cancelled
SINGH

21025241 30915000394 HARDEEP S5INGH RAM MURTI BIMLA RANI . Cancelled



RE-APPEAR CANDIDATE/S Puniab (State)

21025287 13613000186 GAGANDEEP
SINGH SINGH
21025315 41210004121 VISHAL KUMAR SAHIB PRASAD
21025326 31117000200 SUKHBIR SINGH BALJIINDER
SINGH
21025337 41180002081 ARUN KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR
21042672 12421000801 DIKSHA JANARDHAN
KUMAR
21042681 10115000040 AMANDEEP SINGH HARIEET SINGH
21042683 16-EZ-17048 ANIJALI RANI RAM SAWROOP
21042684 30516000042 BALWINDER OM PARKASH
KUMAR
21042685 31818000087 GURMEET SINGH HARJINDER
: SINGH
21042686 10418000279 JASHANDEEP IQBAL SINGH
SINGH
21042688 31315000355 LOVEPREET WAJIR CHAND
KUMAR
Chandigarh (U.T.)
21042781 14-US0L-3537 VAISHALI KUMARI AMARNATH
KUMAR
VE [o)
22025282 16-EZ-17092 SUSHILATA POLA RAM
KUMARI
22025283 41220004385 LICHHMA RANI POHLA RAM
22025284 32180000674 ANJU RANI SONA SINGH
22025286 10419000121 AJAY SHARMA SULAKSHAN
KUMAR
22025288 4122M KULDEEP SINGH VEER SINGH
22025301 41220004416 HARDEEP SINGH RAJINDER SINGH
22025302 4122!}0044:!.? HARPREET SINGH BUTA SINGH
22025315 11604000013 PRIYA DHIMAN RAJINDER
KUMAR
22025319 14312000943 BABY RANI DAVINDERPAL
22025321 41220004380 KARINA JASWANT
22025322 17619000165 NEHA GIRISH CHAND
22025327 41220004393 RAJDEEP KAUR SARDAR AIMER
SINGH
22025328 41190000170 JASNEET KAUR SHINGARA
SINGH
22025331 18117000240 GURPREET KAUR KABAL SINGH
22025333 19717000430 VEERPAL KAUR GURCHARN
SINGH
221'.!2_5335 41220004993 KARISHMA DEVI VIKRAM JEET
22025340 17715000086 AVREET KAUR KULWANT SINGH

—1_..

CHARANIJEET

VARINDER
KAUR

GIRZA DEVI
JASBIR KAUR

SUMAN
NISHA RANI

BALIEET KAUR
MANJU BALA
KRISHNA DEVI

MANIJEET KAUR

JASPREET KAUR

BHAGWANO
BAI

ANGURI DEVI

ANGOORI DEVI

NIMMO BAI

KAMLESH RANI

KULWINDER
KAUR
JASVEER KAUR

BALVEER KAUR
GURMEET KAUR

SUNITA RANI
MUKESH

" JANKI

CHARANJEET
KAUR
HARVINDER
KAUR
RANJEET KAUR

HARMEET KAUR

NIRMLA DEVI
SARABJEET
KAUR

Cancelled
Cancelled
R[P-V, VI&VIII]
592

666

707

652

700
Cancelled

685
RP-v]

R[P-iX]

R[P-IX]
Cancelled

RIP-V, VI&IX]
R[P-V&IX]
R[P-V]
RIPV]
Pass but RLL

Cancelled
Cancelled

R[P-V]
R[P-VI&IX]
Cancelled

Pass but RLL
Cancelled

R[P-viI]
621 Dist. in P-V1, VII



-

UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING, P.U., CHANDIGARH
22025343 17711000284 LAKHINESH BHUVNESHWAR DURGESH
22025345 41220004379 KAMALIEETKAUR GURDEVSINGH  CHINDERPAL
| KAUR
22025346 41220004398 RUCHIKA VU CHANDER KRISHANA VIS
. SEKHAR VL) \
22025347 41220004389 POONAMRANI  KRISHAN RITA DEVI
! KUMAR
22025349 41220004388 PAWANDEEP KAUR BALVIRSINGH  AMARIIT KAUR
22025350 18213001309 RANJANA SUNILKUMAR  BALWINDER
KAUR
. 22025351 18415000034 HARMANIJOTKAUR AMARIEET PARAMIEET
SINGH KAUR
. 22025357 18219000268 LAKHVIR KAUR RAJ KUMAR KRISHANA DEVI
22025358 41220004390 PRATIMA AJAYKUMAR  SAVITRI DEVI
SRIVASTAVA SRIVASTAVA SRIVASTAVA
22025359 41220004384 LATIKA SONI YASH PALL NEENU
22025361 18117000361 KANISHKAPANT  KAMALMOHAN POONAM PANT
PANT
22025365 18217000285 KRITI VERMA SUNILKUMAR  SUNITA DEVI
22025366 40219000005 ARSHDEEPKAUR  SUKHWINDER  SUKHMINDER °
SINGH KAUR
22025372 15-CD-259  CHANDER BAHADUR SINGH MAYA BISHT
PRAKASH SINGH  BISHT
BISHT |
22025374 17819001891 SUKHCHAINSINGH MOHANSINGH  SATWINDER
KAUR
* 22025381 94-AL-11 AJAY BATRA JAGDISH KUMAR SANGEETA
) BATRA BATRA
'22025382 41220004412 CHARANJEET ROOPCHAND  DALJEET KAUR
SINGH
22025384 17818001509 SHIVAM POPI RAM ARUNA
22025386 41220004418 HARPREETSINGH GURNAMSINGH JASVIR KAUR
22025394 17617000439 ASHWANIKUMAR  RAJINDER SAVITA DEVI
PRASAD
22025395 17516000493 CHETANSHARMA RAGHBIR CHAND UMA RANI
22025399 10115000348 MANPREET JANAK RAJ KALASH RANI
22025400 19715000426 ABHISHEK SOHAN LAL KAJAL
22025417 41220004378 HARPREETKAUR  SUNDERSINGH  SWARAN KAUR
22025422 41220004399 SARABJEETKAUR  MALKEETSINGH HARBANS KAUR
22025426 32160011169 HARIEETSINGH  MOHINDER GURDIP KAUR
SINGH
22025427 11405000505 PREM SINGH JOGINDER SINGH AMRO BIBI
22025440 41220004992 GAGANDEEP GURCHARAN  NIRMLA RANI
SINGH SINGH .
22025441 41180005994 DYADEEPAK SINGH SUKHCHAIN KIRANDEEP
SINGH KAUR
22025464 18217000590 SHIFALI RAVIPARKASH  BHAWNA
BANSAL BANSAL
22025476 12615001093 MOHIT DUTTA RAMAN KUMAR  ASHA RANI

541 |
Pass but RLL

707 Dist. In P-V, VI, VI,
Vi, Ix
535

Cancelled
577

551

R[P-V1]
Pass but RLL

Cancelled
Cancelled

R[P-VI]
Cancelled

651 Dist. in P-VI, VI, IX

580 Dist. in P-VII, IX
Cancelled

R[P-VII & IX]
Cancelled
Pass but RLL

Cancelled

634 Dist. in P-VI, VI
550 Dist. in P-IX
546 Dist. in P-VI
Cancelled
Cancelled

Cancelled
R[P-VI]

545
549

Cancelled

Conrid ..P, l.'
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UNIVERSITY S L OPEN L NING, P. D
22025487 15-EZ-3197 SEEMA RANI DARSHAN SINGH PARKASH KAUR
22025490 31417000034 MANPREET KAUR  RAJSINGH SANTOSH RANI
22025492 11413000036 GAGANDEEP KAUR PRITAM SINGH SURJEET KAUR
22025494 13117000035 KULWINDER KAUR JEET SINGH PARKASH KAUR
22025496 32180013026 SWARAN KAUR JEET SINGH PARKASH KAUR
22025497 19713000206 BAGICH SINGH DARSHAN SINGH PARKASH KAUR
22025499 13112000465 SURINDER SINGH DARSHAN SINGH DEEPO BAI
22025500 10414000465 MANPREETSINGH GURDEV SINGH SWARNA RANI
22025504 13115000350 SANDEEP SINGH MAHINDER BIMLA RANI
SINGH
22025507 19721005001 RAJSINGH HARNAM SINGH SWARNA BAI
22025510 41220004423 KULDEEP SINGH JALLA SINGH JUGINDRO BAI
22025512 19716000433 RAKESH SINGH GURDEEP SINGH PARAMIJEET
KAUR
22025553 41220004404 SUKHDEEP KAUR RAGHBIRSINGH AMAR KAUR
22025554 32170002748 KAVITA MOTI LAL JYOTI
22025555 14215000249 MANAV NAHAR SANJEEV NAHAR MANIU
22025556 14218001024 PANKAJ KUMAR VUENDER SANJU DEVI
CHOUDHARY CHOUDHARY
22025557 15117000284 ANAND KALIA LALIT KALIA MANISHA
22025558 41220004428 RAJBIR SINGH AMARIIT SINGH GURDEEP KAUR
22025559 15118000300 ARSHDEEP SINGH KASHMIR SINGH MANIJIT KAUR
22025584 41220004372 ANMOLPREET BALNT SINGH PARMJEET
KAUR KAUR
22025586 O08-EZ-9730 GURIEET SINGH MANDER SINGH MANMNIJEET KAUR
22025597 16116000694 GARMAN SINGH RAJA SINGH VEERPAL KAUR
22025600 32180010239 HIMMAT SINGH JAGTAR SINGH JASWINDER
KAUR
22025612 41220004994 RAJPREET KAUR SWARN SINGH SWARNJIT KAUR
22025613 05-MEM-10 PARMINDER KAUR TARLOK SINGH KULWANT KAUR
22025614 31018000127 GAURAV KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR  USHA RANI
22025630 41220004411 BHUBNESH RAMESH KUMAR ASHA RANI
KUMAR
KHALSA COLLEGE, GARHDIWALA (HOSHIARPUR)
22043311 12422000751 AMANDEEP KAUR BAGEECHA USHA RANI
SINGH
22043314 12415000053 MANDEEP RANI GURPAL SINGH KAMLESH
KUMARI
22043315 10716000004 MANPREETKAUR SURINDERSINGH AMARIIT KAUR
SYON COLLEGE, HANUMANGARH ROAD, ABOHAR, DISTT.- FAZILKA
22043331 11819000211 AKASHDEEP RAJ KUMAR DARSHANA
RANI
22043333 10317000020 ANITA RANI LEKH RAJ KRISHNA DEVI
22043334 31819000099 ANMOL RAM SAROOP KAILASH RANI
22043335 10319000038 ARIU BHARAT DEEPIKA RANI
BHUSHAN
22043336 11819000290 ARSHDEEP TARSEM SINGH VEENA RANI

Cancelled
R[P-V, VI, VIl &IX]
Cancelled
Cancelled

Cancelled
Cancelled
R[P-VII&VIII]
Cancelled ..
Cancelled

Cancelled
l:_!nnalhd
Cancelled

Pass but RLL
583 Dist. in P-VI
567 Dist. in P-IX
553

Cancelled
574 Dist. in P-VIII
540

R[P-V]
Cancelled

R[P-V]
Cancelled

cs
cs
Cancelled

R[P-IX]

R[P-VI&VIII]
Pass but RLL

R[P-V&VIN]

604 Dist. in P-VI, VII&IX

Cancelled
598 Dist. in P-VI&IX

R[P-V]

612 Dist. in P-VL,VIlI8IX

Contd .. Pls



© 22043370

10319000042

11819000324
10115000160

11408000047
10312000063
10108000112
14-EZ-13081

11819000765

10116000254

22043347 10412000429
22043348
22043349
22043350
22043351

31819000214
31822000864
18719000143
10117000254
22043352 10115001344
22043353 10119000209

11706000120
21115005004

22043354
22043355
22043356 31822000861
‘22043357 10114000867
22043358 18717000142

22043359
22043360

31819000249
11819000972

22043361
22043362
22043363

18719000210
18714000275
10419000726

22043364
22043365
22043366
22043367
22043368
22043369

32190005592
10317000212
31819000284
10116001355
31819000304
18717000196

10419000795
22043371 10319000282

ASHWINDER KAUR

AVINASH KUMAR
GAGANDEEP
KAMBOJ

GEETA

HARMEET KAUR
JATINDER KUMAR
Jyom

KARANBEER THIND

KHUSHVEER SINGH

LAKHVINDER
SINGH
LOVEPREET
LOVEPREET THIND
MANJU RANI
MANPREET
KUMAR
MANPREET SINGH
SANDHU
MEHAKPREET

NARESH RANI
NAVIOT KAUR

NAVKIRAN KAUR
NAVNEET KAUR
NEELAM RANI

NITIN KUMAR
PARAS

POOIA

POOJA RANI
PORASPREET
S5INGH

PRIYA KAMBOJ
PRIYANKA RANI
PURUSHOTAM
RAJAN KUMAR
RAJINDER KUMAR
RAJPAL KAUR

RAKESH KUMAR
RAMAN '

KULDEEP SINGH

BOOTA RAM

SHAM SUNDER

BAG CHAND

SUKHDEV SINGH

SHAM LAL
AJEET SINGH
SARWAN
KUMAR

JAGMAIL SINGH

MUKAND S5INGH

JOT RAM

HUKAM CHAND
ARVIND KUMAR
KISHORE CHAND

BALWINDER
SINGH
HARPHOOL
CHAND '
DAULAT RAM
SURINDER
KUMAR
HARMINDER
SINGH
LAKHWINDER
SINGH
MAHINDER
KUMAR
BALRAM
SATPAL

LIKHMI CHAND

GOPAL RAM

JASVEER SINGH

RAJ KUMAR
GYAN CHAND
RAM KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR
JAGDISH KUMAR
BALKAUR SINGH

SAJIAN KUMAR

KRISHAN LAL

KULWINDER
KAUR
SHEELA RANI
CHANDA BAI

RESHMA RANI

JATINDER KAUR

PARANUIT

KAMLESH RANI

SAROJ RANI

SUKHDEEP
KAUR
MALKIT KAUR

KESA BAI |
SHAM DEVI
KAMLA

PARVEEN RANI

MANJEET KAUR

SAROJ RANI

ATTMA BAI
BALWINDER
KAUR
HARINDER
KAUR

SURINDER KAUR

KESRA BAI
MAYA DEVI
SAROJ RANI

ROSHNI DEVI

SHARDA RANI
SARABIJEET
KAUR

USHA RANI
SUMITRA DEVI
KRISHNA DEVI

PARVEEN RANI

RADHA
BALWINDER
KAUR
KOSHLIA DEVI
ANITA DEVI

Pass but RLL

Pass but RLL
Pass but RLL

Dist. In P-VI, VIIISIX
615 Dist. in P-VI, VIII&IX
626 Dist. in P-VI, VIII&IX
Cancelled

606 Dist. In P-VISIX

Cancelled

610 Dist. In P-VI, VIII&IX
615 Dist. in P-VI, VIII&IX
Pass but RLL

617 Dist. in P-VI, VIN&IX
618 Dist. in P-V1, VIII&IX
660 Dist. In P-VI, VIII&IX
633 Dist. In P-VI, VIII&IX

647 Dist. in P-VI, VIII&IX
675 Dist. in P-VI, VIlI&IX

663 Dist. In P-VI, VIII&IX
671Dist. in P-VI, VII&IX
648 Dist. in P-V1, VIII&IX

644 Dist. in P-VI, VIII&IX
602 Dist. in P-VI&IX

600 Dist. in P-VI&IX
606 Dist. in P-VI&IX
R-[P-V]

Pass but RLL

641 Dist. in P-VIlI&IX
Pass but RLL -

627 Dist. in P-VI, VIIBIX
605 Dist. in P-VIII&IX
636 Dist. in P-VI, VIlI&IX

Cancelled
631 Dist. in P-VI, VIlI&IX

cﬁl'l'u.l‘PlG



22043373
22043374

22043375
22043376
22043377
22043378
22043379
22043380
22043381
22043382
22043383
22043384
22043385
22043386
22043387
22043388
22043389
22043390

22043391

10108000207

10319000288
19515000310

10318000286
18716000282
16316000654
11413000185
10115000557
31819000034
10119000339
10117001016
10117000509
13-KCA-09

16317000254

31822000862

10115000673

10115000707
10114000666

31822000863

41180000655

RAVEENA

~RAYMAN SINGH

RIMPLE
RINKU
ROOPJOT KAUR

SABIA RANI
SAHIL

SHALU RANI
SHAM SUNDER

SONALI KUMARI
SONIA
SONIA NAGPAL

SUKHMANPREET
KAUR

SUMAN RANI
SUMIT KAROLIA
SUSHIL KUMAR
VARINDER

VARINDERIEET
KAUR
LAKSHAY DEEP
THAPAN

JOGINDER SINGH

BALWANT RAM
CHARANIEET
SINGH

SHRI CHAND
VINOD KUMAR
PARVEENPAL
SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR
KRISHAN KANT
RAMESH LAL
HANUMAN DASS

RAM SHANKER
PARJAPATI
KHUSHAL
CHAND
PURSHOTAM
NAGPAL
JAGMINDER
SINGH

MADAN LAL
SUNEHRI PAL
PRABHU DAYAL
DES RAJ

KULDEEP SINGH

HANUMAN

RAJWANT KAUR

MAYA DEVI
SIMERJEET
KAUR
SALOCHNA
NIRMLA DEVI
VARINDERPAL
KAUR

ANJU RANI
MURTI DEVI
MAYA BAI
KOSHALIYA
RANI
SANGEETA DEVI

RADHA RANI
VEENA NAGPAL
JAGDEEP KAUR
RANI DEVI
SHARDA
SALWANTI DEVI
BHAGWAN DEVI
SUKHJEETPAL

KAUR
INDIRA RANI

Department of Library & Information Science, P.U. Chandigarh

22043401
22043402
22043403
22043404
22043405
22043406
22043407
22043409

22043410
22043413

22043414

22043415

17619000316
35522005518
17619000332
15214000736
35522005501
2015-GEOG-2
17518002176
19420000389

2215004804
32190001442

19419000093

18219000138

AAKASH
ABHINAV JOSHI
AJAY

AKSHAY KUMAR
AKSHITA KUMARI
AMIT KUMAR
ANKIT
ANMOLPREET
SINGH
DHARMESH SHOM
GAGANPREET

- KAUR

GURKIRAT
KAMBOJ
GURLEEN KAUR

SHOBHAN
RAJEEV JOSHI
RAMESH
CHARANJIT
BALBIR SINGH
BALWAN
DARSHAN
GURNINDER
SINGH

DARA SINGH
BALWANT SINGH

HARBHAGWAN

HARPREET
SINGH

PARMILA DEVI
PAWNA JOSHI
ANITA
SANTOSH RANI
SHEELA DEVI
URMILA DEVI
GEETA
VEERPAL KAUR

SHANTI KUMARI
KULBIR KAUR

BALWINDER
KAUR
HARJEET KAUR

633 Dist. in P-VI, VIlI&IX

636 Dist. in P-VI, VIII&IX
Cancelled

614 Dist. in P-VI&IX .
645 Dist. in P-VI, VIII&IX
648 Dist. in P-VI&IX

630 Dist. in P-VI&IX

612 Dist. in P-VI&IX
Cancelled

615 Dist. in P-VI, VIII&IX

635 Dist. in P-VI, VII&IX .
Cancelled

638 Dist. in P-VI, VIIEIX
639 Dist. in P-VI, VIII&IX

Cancelled

Pass but RLL

597 Dist. In P-VI8IX

636 Dist. in P- Dist. in
P-V, VI,VIIIEIX

647 Dist. in P-VI, VINgIX

624 Dist. in P-VI, VIIIED%

613 Dist. in P-VI, VIIRIX
635 Dist. in P-VI, VII&IX
598 Dist. in P-VI, VII&IX
572 Dist. in P-V1, Vil

Pass but RLL

R[P-VI]

634 Dist. In P-VI, VII&IX
633 Dist. In P-ViI, VI &IX

613 Dist. in P-VI, VII&IX
Pass but RLL :

601 Dist. in P-VIIl

R[P-VI]

M-nplﬂ



epartment of Library & Information Scien

22043416

22043417

22043418

22043419

22043420

22043421

22043422
22043423
22043424
22043425
22043426

22043427

22043428
22043429

22043430
, 22043431

22043432
22043433

22043436
22043437

22043438

22043439

22043441

22043444
22043445

22043447

194192000097

11518000529

13917000018

4620005005

17518002249

17719000227

18219000176
19412000124

35522005503

17515000114

11519000186

19919000978

18118000476
18019000215

35522005521
35522005506

17519001992
35522005509
35522005510
17719000556
35522005511

35522005512

35522005522

35522005513
17518001065
181190007038
13118000322
5920005007

15419000114
35522005524

GURPREET SINGH

GURPREET S5INGH

HARMANDEEP
KAUR
HARMANPREET
SINGH

HARSH SHARMA
HARSHARANIT
KAUR

ISHIKA

KHUSHDEEP KAUR

KOMAL

MANJEET SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

MINAKSHI KUMARI

MOHIT KAMBOJ
MOKSHDA
BHARDWAJ

NAWANG LHAMO

NIDHI SINGH
PARVEEN KAUR
POOIJA JOSHI
PRABHJOT KAUR

RAJWANT KAUR

RISHAV
DABGOTRA
RITIKA

RITTIK SINGLA
RIYA BANSAL
SACHIN KUMAR
SACHIN SANDAL
SAHIL

SANDEEP 5INGH

—_1
P. -

LEKH SINGH
MAKHAN SINGH
GURCHARAN
SINGH

GURBAJ SINGH
SACHIKANT

SHARMA
HARMEL SINGH

SURINDER SINGH

HANS RAJ

SULWANT SINGH

NARINDER
KUMAR

SURINDER SINGH

TALWINDER
SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR
SURENDER
KUMAR

. LEKH RAJ

SUPINDER
KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR
UDAIBHAN
AIT SINGH
NANDA JOSHI

- BALKAR SINGH

GURMAIL SINGH

GIAN CHAND

RAJ KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
DINESH KUMAR
OM PARKASH
BACHAN LAL
VUAY PAL
DHARMVIR
SINGH

SWARANA
KAUR
JASWINDER
KAUR
MANJEET KAUR

SANDEEP KAUR

CHANDA
SHARMA
MANPREET
KAUR
HEMLATA
URMILA

GURWINDER
KAUR
ALKA

SUKHWINDER
KAUR
JASWINDER
KAUR

ANSHU SETH
PROMILA DEVI

ASHA RANI
SUKHVINDER -
KAUR

MONI ZANGMO
PUSHPA SINGH
SOMA RANI
MAMTA JOSHI
MANMIEET KAUR

SURJEET KAUR

DARSHANA
DEVI

MANJU
SAROJ RANI
SUNITA RANI
VEENA RANI
NEHA
SHIMLA DEVI
MURTI DEVI

RLF

RLF

R[P-v]

RLF Rs.1000
Pass but RLL

PassbutRLL

RIP-VI]
570 Dist. in P-IX

690 Dist. in P-V,VI&VII,
Vi, IX

649 Dist. in P-V1,
VILVIIRIX

583 Dist. in P-VII

549 Dist. in P-VII

Pass but RLL
R[P-VI]

R[P-v]
RIP-VII]

618 Dist. in P-VI, VIIEVII
594 Dist. in P-VIIE: VIll
631 Dist. in P-VIBVII
698 Dist. in P-VI, VI,
Vill&IX

656 Dist. in P-Vi, VI,
VIII&IX

620 Dist. in P-VI, VIISIX

Pass but RLL

617 Dist. in P-VIEVII
Pass but RLL

Pass but RLL
Cancelled

R[P-V]

Cancelled

Comtd.r Pl8
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Department of Library & Information Science, P.U. ndigarh ‘
22043448 17617001453 SARIKA DEVI MAHENDERA  NIRMALADEVI 603 Dist. in P-VI&IX
KUMAR :
22043450 35522005515 SHALU SUBHASH SAUANPATTI 650 Dist. in P-Vi, VIIGVINI
CHANDER
22043451 35522005516 SHARNPREET GURDITSINGH  AMARJITKAUR 609 Dist. in P-VI&IX
MEHRA .
22043452 18119000859 SIMRANJITKAUR  SATNAMSINGH  GURPREET 590 Dist. in P-Vi
KAUR
22043454 18219000634 SOMIYASHARMA  MANOJKUMAR  PARVEEN Cancelled
SHARMA KUMARI '
22043455 14217001060 SUKHWINDER KEWALSINGH  JASPALKAUR  RLF
SINGH -
22043456 17919000296 SUMAN KUMARI  SURESH KUMAR  KAMLESH Pass but RLL
KUMARI
22043457 17517000643 - TANZIN DORJE ANIL KUMAR PARVATIDEVI 608 Dist. in P-VI&IX
22043459 17718000825 TASHI LAMO SONAM PALZOR  YANGCHEN 576
DOLMA 2
22043461 56200000102 VARINDERSINGH  JASVIRSINGH  SIMERIEET RLF Rs.500 /- -
- KAUR
22043462 35522005526 VIPULSHARMA  VUAYKUMAR  SULEKHA RLF Rs, 845/-
SHARMA
22043463 36720005009 YADWINDER SWARAN SINGH PARMINDER  ° Pass but RLL
SINGH KAUR
22043464 35522005504 KUMARIRASHMI  PRABHU PRASAD RITU DEVI RIP-vilI]
SAH
22043465 35522005517 SHIVANGI VINOD KUMAR  RADIKA Pass but RLL
22043466 35522005514 RUCHI VINOD RENU RIP-V]
CHAUDHARY CHAUDHARY
22043467 35522005507 MUSKAN SHARMA JITENDER SALAJA ~ Cancelled
KUMAR SHARMA
SHARMA
Total = 21%
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Chandigarh Loweu @ (Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
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